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Proposed Exterior Renderings for:

View 1 - Option A ( Red Special Brick / Dark Siding)



1-3-23

Proposed Exterior Renderings for:

View 2 - Option A ( Red Special Brick / Dark Siding)
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Proposed Exterior Renderings for:

View 1 - Option B ( Utility Brick / Dark Siding)
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Proposed Exterior Renderings for:

View 2 - Option B ( Utility Brick / Dark Siding)
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Proposed Exterior Renderings for:

View 1 - Option C ( Orange Special Brick / Light Siding)
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Proposed Exterior Renderings for:

View 2 - Option C ( Orange Special Brick / Light Siding)





FINISH FLOOR
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T.O.S. @ H.P.
@ 34'-8" A.F.F.
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1" TINTED LOW 'E' INSUL. GLAZING IN CLEAR
ANOD. ALUM. THERMAL BREAK FRAMES

EXTERIOR MATERIAL SCHEDULE

INSULATED CURTAIN WALL INFILL PANEL

INSULATED METAL PANEL

SPLIT-FACE CMU
MANUFACTURER: TBD
COLOR: TBD

STONE VENEER

ANOD. ALUM. ENTRY DOOR W/ TEMPERED
GLASS

PREFINISHED METAL COPING

22'x14' SECTIONAL INSULATED OVERHEAD
GRADE DOOR w/ MOTOR OPERATED OPENER

12

13

9'X10'  SECTIONAL INSULATED OVERHEAD TRUCK
DOCK W/ DOCK LEVELER & SHELTER SEAL

DECORATIVE WOOD COLUMN.  STAINED FINISH

10

14

6" DIA. CONC. FILLED STEEL GUARD POST

PROPOSED BUILDING SIGN LOCATION (BY OWNER)

15

1 12" DIA. PAINTED STEEL PIPE GUARDRAIL

HOLLOW METAL DOOR AND FRAME
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1
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3
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HORIZONTAL SIDING

1" TINTED LOW 'E' INSUL. TINTED SPANDREL
GLAZING IN CLEAR ANOD. ALUM. THERMAL
BREAK FRAMES

9

17

SMOOTH-FACE CMU
MANUFACTURER: TBD
COLOR: TBD

18

FLUSH METAL PANEL SIDING (ROOF SCREENING)19

20

CONC. TRENCH FOOTING BELOW

11 STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF

21
18'x10' SECTIONAL GLAZED OVERHEAD GRADE
DOOR w/ MOTOR OPERATED OPENER (PROVIDED
BY OWNER)

22 MASONRY C-BRICK

FINISH FLOOR
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@ 15'-4" A.F.F.

T.O.S. @ H.P.
@ 34'-8" A.F.F.

6 5 4 3 2 1

3

7

1

10

15

3

7

1

10

12125

5

T T T T

7 9 14

18

1313 1717

10

16

115

4

36
'-0

"

16
'-8

"

FINISH FLOOR
@ 0'-0" A.F.F.

T.O.S. @ H.P.
@ 15'-4" A.F.F.

T.O.S. @ H.P.
@ 34'-8" A.F.F.

A B C D E F G H

2

7

1

10

2

7

1

10

12 12 12

5

T TT T

10

11

22

16

159 7

19

18

7115

16
'-8

"

9

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
1PRELIMINARY SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
3PRELIMINARY EAST ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
2PRELIMINARY NORTH ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
4PRELIMINARY WEST ELEVATION
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